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HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.# 5‘7‘ -+ L'.I 3 LIL
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL.#
(Two Copies)

I-171: Y N
Visa m%—fgq -TH>
The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

APPLICANT IN VIETHAM Naa Nk Sﬁ

Last] Middle First
Current Address:___ Jp TuM.j ason, Vu&%)ﬁ{? 1, A K- Hom
Date of Birth: Place of Birth:

Previous Occupation (before 1975)
(Rank & Position)

TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From To
Years: Months: Days:

SPONSOR'S NAME:

Address and Telephone Number

NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship
/ij ™M jq NO}'D St

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:
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5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO
PA.

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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CONG HOA XA HOI CHU NGHTA VIET NAM
.SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIET NAM

GIAY THONG HANH

LAISSEZ — PASSER




Chir ky ¢lia ngulri mang gidy thong hanh

Signature . of bearer

Ho tén ”GO /VﬁA/ SO nam, r}nf

;V:amc in full sex
Bate of birth

'Quﬁc tich . - M’;:t‘ /‘u{ﬂt'?’)

' Nationality

Profession e

Dia chi thuong tri ... HO.. CA: Mné

Permunent domicile.

Dugs phip xufl, xy:{_;p canh nwée Cong hoa Xa hoi
Chd nghia Viét Nam truée ngay 37/3/1330
Is permitted to leave the Socialist Republic of !id Nam before -

Qua cra khiu Tcm S°0 N/’at .....

Paint. of passage on the frorun‘r .

bi d&n nuée ﬁ?b C/“l:y q&'OC /‘7'&&-/%'-~

- . . ~
Tre em cung di: Mo ~
Accompanying children

Ngay sinh — Born ou-t

Gidy thv('mg'h‘:mh nay co gid tri dén ngay 34/3/1'3‘90

This laissez-Passer expires on
| —_~ g
-Cép tai Hea No? ,
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Photograph of accompanying children
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Orderly Departure Program ‘%5  ¥r Nge Fhut So
Panjathur Zuilding 303 Turge Thien Vuong
127 3outh Sathom Road P11 L& IC¥C

Bangkck 1C/20 Thailand

Dear Sir

Refering your letter dated 25 Cct.1S89 I have known my sponsor
{ey son Jimmy Ngo) have send all documents which is necessary
to complete my case. But till now we have not lLeen arranged for
interview.

This delay makes us feRl very worry sn?d i am afraid if there is
further docurents shculld be nesded.

My I therefore sulmit ou t:is letter tc requsst respectfully
you to review my file and helv us be irterview ss soonr as possible

o that we may soon be reicined my son in The United Sttates.

Honing for your geed news with best wishes, I Beg tc remain,
Dear Sir.

YTour respectfully



/) ox xI1y Bex Ty v vIfic xIN TIST ulC
PHAT podw rulp cu Hea kY

Kinn g&i : Crderly Departure Program
Panjabhum Building
TIV:510.474 127 South Sathom Road
INT: C05-340 Bangkok 10/20 Thailaxnd

i tén 13 Ngd Nhyt SO sanh rZm 19 932 hién ngy
m

m
tai 303 T high Vuong P11 Q€ Bhinh Phd HS Chf Ninh.

Theo tho bao ngay 25-10-1989 cta Qui cc quan t8i
duge biet con tO0i tgi Hoa LKy &3 hokn 3t va gli cac Lo so
can thiét theo yeu cau cla Qui co quan 2 zin rkap cant doa-
Xy cho Qui co quar. Nhung mai &8n ray gia iish t5i van chus
duge sép xép aé dugc tigp xdc v&i Phai Doan Nhﬁp Cu Hoa L&
@8 lam thl tyc xin nhap canh lioa KY,

Nay t0i xin lam Zcr ray kinh xir Qui co quan vui long
giﬁp 2o va giai quygt ¢che gia 2inh t0i sdm tuge *igr PTe v&i
Phai Eoﬁn Nban Cuw hau hoan t3t sém cac thi tyc xln nhgp canh

Hoa XYy de duge doan tu gia 2lph véi con toi.

. . ~ ? L L T ¢ .
Lin tharh that cam on sy giuv 4C cua Qui co quak.

1Y T . J - A\ K4 - /
Thanh Phn HC CHI MIDNH, ngay O thang 4 nZm 1690
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—Dm CL Vm‘\' r.ua‘f;\clm m-)-)“jq ) rirh dorn
Rl Timmy-Nbo -
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Embassy of the United States of America
ey

Bangkok, Thailand

Date:v 2 ) 0CT 1989

Re: IV# 5104%4
Nt Cp5- 340
-—_——

Dear 5ir/Madam!

This is in response to your correspondence concerning the United States Orderly o
Departure Program (ODP). The high volume of ODP cases and inquiries unfortunately
prevent our giving you a more personal ressonse than this letter,
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We regret that Orderly Departure Program policy prohibits responses to
inquiries from any party other than the sponsor/petitioner, a very close
relative of the bemeficiary/applicant in Vietnam, or the petitioner's
representative designated in writing on Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) Form G-28,

The Letter of Introduction you are inquiring about is no longer necessary
since the interview with UNHCR representatives has already taken place.

We acknowledge receipt of the documents which you sent us on fZaf’ji 4ﬂ&f}_w.

The case appears to be complete and is being submitted for final review by a
Consular or INS officer,

Your relative(s) has/have been interviewed by UNHCR representatives in
Ho Chi Minh City tmt his/her/their case has not yet been approved by Consular
or INS officer,

In order to complete Lhe case we need

Q&?ﬁnlonao 0Ga Trowaroo

- %

We are awalting a medical clearance for your relative(s). When it is received,
we will [(nfoem Lhe Vietuamese authoritiss that the case has been approved.,

You will be informed when the case 1s scheduled for departure from Vietnam.

The case of your relative(s) has/have been approved by the Orderly Departure
Program and we have notified the Vietnamese government that he/she/they may

be placed on a manifest for departure, We cannot predict or influence the
date of departure, as that is soulely up to the Vietnamese authorities.

A voluntary agency Iin your area will contact you as soon as travel arrangements
are confirmed. ’

Though your velatives have been approved as refugees, it appears likely that
they will be scheduled to depart Vietnam more quickly {f they arve beneficiaries
of immigrant visa petitions. Thus, we urge you to file I-~130 Visa Petitiona
with the Immigration and Naturalizatlon Service (INS) for your relatives as
goon as you become eligible to do so,

Sincerely,

ﬁﬁbp

Orderly Departure Program

American Embassy - Box 58
AP0 San Prancisco 96346~0001

0DP~43 (0487f: 9/89)

RECEIMED FROM 12.14,.1959 1:11 [P
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We need an original Affidavit of Relationship filled out by .
: on behalf of your relatives in Vietnam, Affidavits

of Relationghip may be obtained from any voluntary agency. The affidavit
ghould be notarized and forwarded to this office together with a copy of
the filer's L-551, Please send us a photocopy with both sides of the card

shown, Please mark the affidavit IV- /= / .

We need evidence of your immigration status, such as a copy of your I-551
card. Pleasé send us a photocopy with both sides of the card shown.

You must obtain a Form G—641/G-639 from the Immigration and Naturalization
Service (INS) to verify your U.S. immigration status. Please have the Form
G-641/6-639 verified by TNS, mark it for inclusion in IV- /-

- / __ and have INS send it to us.

Since/Lt you are now.a U,S. citizen/Permanent Resldent Alien, you should
file Form 1~130 Visa Petition with the Immigration and Naturalization

Service (INS) for - L .
Please mark the Form I~130 for lanclusion in file IV- / - /

We need a complete, original, notariz -d Affidavit of Support (Form I-134) on
behaft af .
You must, tepeat musr, submit evidence of yovur liaancial resources, such as
verification of employment and wages from your employer, bank statemwents, or
a notarized copy of your recent income tax return,

The Affidavit of Support you mailed to u: was not accompanied by evidence to
supporl your claimed financial s’ .tus.

The Affidavir of Support filed by . NoU
shows insufficient Iincome to guarantee financial support to a family of 1.

_ persons,. We need Affidavite of Suppart totalling at least _J 84«0
© TUS. dollars. If friends or relatives file Affidavits of Suppoft on behall

of your relatives in Vietnam, they should also use Form I-134 and provide
evidence of their financial resources, such ag letters from their employers
and banks or notarized coples of their most recent income tax returns.

Alternatively, you may wish to send us a notarized offer of employment on
behulf of eucli of your adult relatives.

Pleagse give us your home and work telephone numbers and confirm your present
address. Please notify us immediately of any change of address or phone
mmbars,

‘ntormation and documents requested above should be forwarded to:

American Embassy (ODP)

Box 58
APO San Franclsco 96346- 0001
Please mark envelope for IV- S{104Y4. eo5- 220 PRV )

de wL\u«

ODP=43 (U443F: 9/89)

RECEIVED FROM 12.14.13%59 1:14 Fool





